
Name First Name Affiliation Email w1 w2 w3 w4
Altmannshofer Wolfgang Cincinnati altmanwg@ucmail.uc.edu 1 1
Azatov Alex SISSA alex.azat@gmail.com 1 1
Baker Michael Mainz micbaker@uni-mainz.de 1 1 1
Balkin Reuven TUM reuven.balkin@tum.de 1
Bellazzini Brando Saclay b.bellazzini@gmail.com 1 1
Carena Marcela Fermilab carena@fnal.gov 1
Chala Mikael IFIC mikael.chala@ific.uv.es 1 1
Collins Jack Maryland jhc296@umd.edu 1
Csaki Csaba Cornell csaki@cornell.edu 1 1
Cui Yanou Irvine yanou@ucr.edu 1 1
Delgado Antonio Notre Dame antonio.delgado@nd.edu 1
D'Eramo Francesco Santa Cruz fderamo@ucsc.edu 1 1
Dreiner Herbi Bonn dreiner@th.physik.uni-bonn.de 1 1
Durieux Gauthier DESY gauthier.durieux@desy.de 1 1
Elias-Miro Joan SISSA jelias@sissa.it 1 1
Espinosa Jose-Ramon ICREA/IFAE espinosa@ifae.es 1 1
Falkowski Adam Orsay adam.falkowski@th.u-psud.fr 1 1
Fonseca Nayara DESY nayara.fonseca@desy.de 1 1
Fuchs Elina Weizmann elina.fuchs@weizmann.ac.il 1 1
Geller Michael Maryland mlgeller@umd.edu 1 1
Gherghetta Tony Minneapolis tgher@umn.edu 1 1
Gori Stefania Cincinnati gorisa@ucmail.uc.edu 1 1
Grojean Christophe DESY christophe.grojean@cern.ch 1 1
Gupta Rick Weizmann rsgupta@weizmann.ac.il 1 1
Han Tao Pittsburgh than@pitt.edu 1 1
Hardy Edward ICTP ehardy@ictp.it 1 1
Harnik Roni Fermilab roni@fnal.gov 1 1
Hochberg Yonit Jerusalem yonit.hochberg@gmail.com 1 1
Jäger Sebastian Sussex S.Jaeger@sussex.ac.uk 1 1
Kaminska Anna Mainz akaminsk@uni-mainz.de 1 1 1
Kats Yevgeny CERN yevgeny.kats@cern.ch 1 1
Katz Andrey CERN andrey.katz@cern.ch 1 1
Kribs Graham Oregon kribs@uoregon.edu 1 1
Kuflik Eric Jerusalem ekuflik@gmail.com 1 1
Lee Seung Seoul sjjlee@korea.edu 1 1
Lin Tongyan Berkeley tongyan@berkeley.edu 1 1
Low Matthew Princeton mattlow@ias.edu 1 1
Marques-Tavares Gustavo Stanford gusmt@stanford.edu 1 1
Martin Adam Notre Dame amarti41@nd.edu 1 1
Matsedonskyi Aleksey DESY leks-m@ukr.net 1 1
Montull Marc DESY marc.montull@desy.de 1 1
Panico Giuliano IFAE gpanico@ifae.es 1 1
Perez Gilad Weizmann gilad.perez@weizmann.ac.il 1
Pomarol Alex Barcelona alex.pomarol@uab.cat 1 1
Ruderman Josh NYU ruderman@nyu.edu 1 1
Sala Filippo LPTHE Paris filo.sala@gmail.com 1
Salvioni Ennio TUM ennio.salvioni@tum.de 1 1
Santiago Jose Granada jsantiago@ugr.es 1 1
Schlaffer Matthias Weizmann Matthias.Schlaffer@weizmann.ac.il 1 1
Schwaller Pedro Mainz pedro.schwaller@gmail.com 1 1 1 1
Serra Javi CERN javier.serra.mari@cern.ch 1 1
Shadmi Yael Technion yshadmi@physics.technion.ac.il 1
Shirman Yuri Irvine yshirman@uci.edu 1 1
Shu Jing KITPC jshu@itp.ac.cn 1 1
Soreq Yotam MIT soreqy@mit.edu 1
Sutherland Dave UCSB dwsuth@ucsb.edu 1 1 1 1
Telem Ofri Cornell t10ofrit@gmail.com 1 1
Terning John Davis jterning@gmail.com 1 1
Tesi Andrea Chicago atesi@uchicago.edu 1 1
Thamm Andrea Mainz athamm@uni-mainz.de 1 1 1
Vega-Morales Roberto Granada rvegamorales@gmail.com 1 1
Wagner Carlos Chicago/Argonneelcwagner@gmail.com 1 1
Weiler Andreas TUM andreas.weiler@tum.de 1 1
Westhoff Susanne Heidelberg westhoff@thphys.uni-heidelberg.de 1 1
Xue Wei MIT weixue@mit.edu 1 1
Yu Felix Mainz yu001@uni-mainz.de 1 1 1 1
Zurita José Karlsruhe jose.zurita@kit.edu 1 1
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